SINCE 2003
Pr
od
uc
t C
at
al
og

t
IMAGE CODE OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
INSIDE
DIAMETER
REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IP050 50mm 46.39mm R             213.29
IP063 63mm 58.45mm R             317.82
IP075 75mm 69.58mm R             428.12
IP090 90mm 83.49mm R             614.33
110mm (ID 102mm) and 160mm (ID 148.43mm) Quick Coupling HDPE 6m Lengths and fittings POR
Quick Coupling HDPE PE100 PN6 6m Pipe Lengths
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPFAP050 50mm R               29.91
IPFAP063 63mm R               42.82
IPFAP075 75mm R               53.02
IPFAP090 90mm R               87.68
IPFAS090 90mm R             220.78
Female Adaptor (Female x Female Threaded)
Female Adaptor (Female x Male Threaded)
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPMAP050 50mm R               48.09
IPMAP063 63mm R               58.35
IPMAP075 75mm R               73.74
IPMAP090 90mm R             103.24
IPMAS090 90mm R             218.67
Male Adaptor (Male x Female Threaded)
Male Adaptor (Male x Male Threaded)
Quick Coupling HDPE Prices
*

ou
pl
in
g
HD
PE
 P
ri
ce
 L
is
t
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPROC050 50mm x 25mm Outlet R               52.02
IPROC063 63mm x 25mm Outlet R               62.69
IPROC075 75mm x 25mm Outlet R               93.11
IPROC090 90mm x 25mm Outlet R             120.81
Sprinkler Riser Coupling
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
 PRICE
IPB050 50mm R               85.18
IPB063 63mm R             101.80
IPB075 75mm R             136.43
IPB090 90mm R             209.84
Elbows
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
EQUAL TEE’S
IPET050 50mm x 50mm R               64.19
IPET063 63mm x 63mm R               82.53
IPET075 75mm x 75mm R             141.08
IPET090 90mm x 90mm R             268.75
REDUCING TEE’S
IPRT075063 75mm x 63mm R             126.97
IPRT090075 90mm x 75mm R             229.25
Tee’s
 Refer to the Irrigation Unlimited Main/Vol.1 Catalogue for Riser Pipes
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPR063050 63mm x 50mm R               52.90
IPR075063 75mm x 63mm R               80.41
IPR090075 90mm x 75mm R             129.08
Reducing Couplings
12www.iunlimited.co.za
AFRIQ IRRIPIPE

 C
ou
pl
in
g
HD
PE
 P
ri
ce
 L
is
t
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPFC050 50mm R               23.98
IPFC063 63mm R               28.34
IPFC075 75mm R               42.51
IPFC090 90mm R               73.36
Female End Caps
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPMP050 50mm R               30.78
IPMP063 63mm R               34.63
IPMP075 75mm R 61.56
IPMP090 90mm R               81.57
Male End Plugs
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
PRICE
IPLS050 50mm R                 5.84
IPLS063 63mm R                 5.77
IPLS075 75mm R                 7.70
IPLS090 90mm R                 8.85
Lip Seals
IMAGE CODE DIAMETER REC. RETAIL
 PRICE
EQUAL CROSS
IPEC050 50mm x 50mm R               76.18
IPEC063 63mm x 63mm R               94.52
IPEC075 75mm x 75mm R             174.23
IPEC090 90mm x 90mm R             341.40
REDUCING CROSS
IPRC075063 75mm x 63mm R             145.31
IPRC090075 90mm x 75mm R             264.52
Crosses
These are just
some of the